Slaguay

Application/Permit # 23-22

Sign Permit Application

Applications will not be processed until all application fees have been submitted.

SIGN AF	PLICATION FEES	SIGN REVI	IEW.	LOLIVE
Application Fo	oe: \$15.00	Building Official	112.11	1110 4 . 000
Fee Paid	Receipt #	Historic District Comn	mission	MAR 1 4 202
Zoning Dis	trict:			MUNICIPALI
	☐ Business General	☐ Residential General	Industrial	OF SKAGW
	Business Historic	☐ Residential Conservation [Industrial	1.ight
		Residential Low Density [☐ Waterfrom	ıt .
BH District.)	t (Please refer to the	regulations for signage within	the Busin	ness Historic
AND/OR WI	LAT SIGN OF CHILDREN STORY	SOT CERTAIN WHICH ZONING DISTRIC	· TOTAL PROP	ERLY IS IS,
If you are	altering an existing si	inn ar proposing a new !		
If you are this applic erecting a	altering an existing sication and receive app sign.	ign or proposing a new sign proval from the City prior to		
If you are this applic erecting a Property	altering an existing signation and receive apprisign. Name David Brena	ign or proposing a new sign proval from the City prior t		st submit
If you are this applic erecting a Property	altering an existing sication and receive apprisign. Name David Brena Phone & Fax 425,306	ign or proposing a new sign proval from the City prior to 5-2020		st submit
If you are this applic erecting a Property	altering an existing signation and receive apprisign. Name David Brena	ign or proposing a new sign proval from the City prior to 5-2020		st submit
If you are this applic erecting a Property Owner:	altering an existing signature David Brena Phone & Fax 425,306 Mailing Address PO E Signature David Brena Date 3/7/23	ign or proposing a new sign proval from the City prior to 3-2020 Box 377, Skagway		st submit
If you are this application ap	altering an existing signation and receive apprision. Name David Brena Phone & Fax 425,306 Mailing Address PO E Signature	ign or proposing a new sign broval from the City prior to 3-2020 Box 377, Skagway Brewn		st submit
If you are this application application application apperty Owner:	altering an existing signation and receive apprision. Name David Brena Phone & Fax 425,306 Mailing Address PO 6 Signature Date 3/7/23 Name Jay Ashberg Klon Phone & Fax 206,948	ign or proposing a new sign broval from the City prior to 3-2020 Box 377, Skagway Brewn		st submit
If you are this application application application apperty Owner:	altering an existing signation and receive apprision. Name David Brena Phone & Fax 425,306 Mailing Address PO & Signature Date 3/7/23 Name Jay Ashberg Klon Phone & Fax 206,948 Mailing Address PO B	ign or proposing a new sign oroval from the City prior to 3-2020 30x 377, Skagway Brewn dike Clothing -1597	o altering	st submit
If you are this application ap	altering an existing signation and receive apprision. Name David Brena Phone & Fax 425,306 Mailing Address PO & Signature Date 3/7/23 Name Jay Ashberg Klon Phone & Fax 206,948 Mailing Address PO B	ign or proposing a new sign proval from the City prior to 3-2020 Box 377, Skagway Brewn dike Clothing	o altering	st submit
If you are	altering an existing signation and receive apprision. Name David Brena Phone & Fax 425,306 Mailing Address PO E Signature Date 3/7/23 Name Jay Ashberg Klon Phone & Fax 206,948 Mailing Address PO B Who should we conta	ign or proposing a new sign oroval from the City prior to 3-2020 30x 377, Skagway Brewn dike Clothing -1597	o altering	st submit
If you are this application ap	altering an existing signation and receive apprision. Name David Brena Phone & Fax 425,306 Mailing Address PO 6 Signature Date 3/7/23 Name Jay Ashberg Klon Phone & Fax 206,948 Mailing Address PO B Who should we contact	ign or proposing a new sign or oval from the City prior to 30x 377, Skagway Glike Clothing -1597 Box 662 Skagway AK 99840 act regarding this permit? Jay	o altering	st submit
If you are this application ap	altering an existing signation and receive apprisation and receive apprisation and receive apprisation. Name David Brena Phone & Fax 425,306 Mailing Address PO 6 Signature Date 3/7/23 Name Jay Ashberg Klon Phone & Fax 206,948 Mailing Address PO B Who should we contact Lot(s) 12 Block(s) 35	ign or proposing a new sign or oval from the City prior to 5-2020 Box 377, Skagway dike Clothing -1597 Box 662 Skagway AK 99840 act regarding this permit? Jay	o altering	st submit

RC, RLD and RG Districts

Prohibited Signs. Off premises signs visible from a public right-of-way. Allowed signage:

One (1) sign, not to exceed eight (8) square feet, to identify a home occupation. Total sign area shall not exceed twelve (12) square feet, to identify a conditional use.

Total sign area shall not exceed twenty (20) square feet, to identify public and semi-private institutions, churches, and similar uses.

BG District

Allowed signage: total signage area shall not exceed one hundred sixty (160) square feet per business structure or property and may include:

Facade sign -- two (2) per business structure provided sign area does not exceed fifteen percent (15%) of wall area upon which sign is displayed.

Projecting sign -- one (1) per business structure provided each face does not exceed eight (8) square feet.

Freestanding sign -- one (1) per business property, area not to exceed sixty-four (64) square feet.

I District, Industrial Light and Waterfront Districts

DESCRIPTION OF SIGN(S): (Identifying text)

Allowed signage: total signage area shall not exceed one hundred sixty (160) square feet per business property and may include: any permitted sign, provided that only one (1) free standing sign per business property is allowed, its sign area not to exceed sixty-four (64) square feet.



upper facade Klondike Clothing	
Size of Sign: 237"x26"	
Sign Material: aluminum cor	nposite
Font Type: Gill Sans MT	
	ellow, forest green, white

Whe	ecting signs may not pr in giving measurements walk and distance betw	s of projecting sign	include measurement
ILLUMINAT	ION: Internal	External]None
 Design or . 	As-Built Drawings of B	Building showing di	mensions (Nothing la
• Summary of paper to de ✓ Descrip ✓ Size of ✓ Type of projecti ✓ Locatio	17" will be accepted) of Existing Signs (Musicescribe) tion of each sign each sign including total each sign (façade; moung, freestanding, roof in	al square footage unted or painted dire nounted)	ectly on building;
• Summary of paper to de ✓ Descrip ✓ Size of ✓ Type of projecti ✓ Locatio TOTAL SIZE Total Area of	17" will be accepted) of Existing Signs (Musicescribe) tion of each sign each sign including total each sign (façade; moving, freestanding, roof in n of each sign E OF EXISTING AND	al square footage unted or painted direnounted) PROPOSED SIG	ectly on building;
• Summary of paper to de ✓ Descrip ✓ Size of ✓ Type of projecti ✓ Locatio TOTAL SIZE	17" will be accepted) of Existing Signs (Musicescribe) tion of each sign each sign including total each sign (façade; morning, freestanding, roof in n of each sign	al square footage unted or painted dire nounted) PROPOSED SIG	ectly on building; SNS ON PROPERTY
 than 11"X Summary of paper to de ✓ Descrip ✓ Size of ✓ Type of projecti ✓ Locatio TOTAL SIZE Total Area of Existing Sign(s) 	17" will be accepted) of Existing Signs (Musicescribe) tion of each sign each sign including total each sign (façade; moving, freestanding, roof in n of each sign E OF EXISTING AND Total Area of Proposed New Sign(s)	al square footage unted or painted direction ounted) PROPOSED SIGNATURE Total Area of ALL Signs	ectly on building; SNS ON PROPERTY
• Summary of paper to de ✓ Descrip ✓ Size of ✓ Type of projecti ✓ Locatio TOTAL SIZE Total Area of Existing Sign(s) 1.	17" will be accepted) of Existing Signs (Musicescribe) tion of each sign each sign including total each sign (façade; moving, freestanding, roof in n of each sign E OF EXISTING AND Total Area of Proposed New Sign(s) 1.	al square footage unted or painted dire nounted) PROPOSED SIG Total Area of ALL Signs 1.42.86	ectly on building; SNS ON PROPERTY
than 11"X • Summary of paper to de ✓ Descrip ✓ Size of ✓ Type of projecti ✓ Locatio TOTAL SIZE Total Area of Existing Sign(s) 1. 2. 3. 4.	17" will be accepted) of Existing Signs (Musicscribe) tion of each sign each sign including total each sign (façade; moung, freestanding, roof man of each sign E OF EXISTING AND Total Area of Proposed New Sign(s) 1. 2.	al square footage unted or painted direction ounted) PROPOSED SIGNATURE Total Area of ALL Signs 1.42.86 2.48.15	ectly on building; SNS ON PROPERTY
 than 11"X Summary of paper to de ✓ Descrip ✓ Size of ✓ Type of projecti ✓ Locatio TOTAL SIZE Total Area of Existing Sign(s) 1. 2. 3. 	17" will be accepted) of Existing Signs (Musicscribe) tion of each sign each sign including tota each sign (façade; moung, freestanding, roof man of each sign E OF EXISTING AND Total Area of Proposed New Sign(s) 1. 2. 3.	al square footage unted or painted direction ounted) PROPOSED SIGNATURE Total Area of ALL Signs 1. 42.86 2. 48.15 3. 37.53	ectly on building; SNS ON PROPERTY

FONT USED FOR SIGNAGE IS GILL SANS MT UPPER FACADE SIGN 237" X 26"

KLONDIKE CLOTHING





Receipt Number:

R00010257

Cashier Name:

Stacy Fairbanks

Terminal Number:

Receipt Date: 3/14/2023 1:44:05 PM

Trans Code: PERMITS & LICENSES - Permits & License Name: 8 x sign permit apps Jay Ashberg

\$120.00

Product: Sign Permit

Description: Sign Permit

GL Account: 100-1000-4220 - Revenue - Permits and Licenses

Amount:

\$120.00

8 x sign permit apps Jay Ashberg 120.00

Total Applied Amount:

\$120.00

Payment Method: CREDIT CAF Payor: 8 x sign permit apps Jay Asl Reference: American Express-Auth Amount:

\$120.00

Total Payment Received:

\$120.00

Change:

\$0.00

Cardmember acknowledges receipt of goods and/or services in the amount of the total shown hereon and agrees to perform the obligations set forth by the cardmember's agreement with the issuer.

Sign Permit Applications # 23-17 to # 23-24